
 
 
 

 
NOTES: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  DISCLAIMER: Program updated with information 

from employers as of 08/014/2024 
 



  
Adelphoi / 
Open Positions: Community Therapist--Master's 
Degree or pursuing Master's 
Contact: Natasha Daugherty 
354 Main Street 
Latrobe, PA 15650 
(717)  817-8131 
natasha.daugherty@adelphoi.org  
 
Altium Packaging*+/ 
Open Positions: Product Packaging Associates, 
Lead Machine Operator, Machine Operator, 
Process Technician, 
Industrial Maintenance Technician, 
Quality Technician 
Contact: Shannon Reber (HRBP) 
15 Lightner Road 
York, PA 17404 
(717) 577-2509 
Shannon.Reber@altiumpkg.com 
 
Axiom Staffing Group+/ 
Open Positions: Warehouse, Manufacturing, 
Warehouse Leads, Clerical roles, Welding / Metal 
Manufacturing, Engineers, Forklift operators 
Contact: Amanda Martinez 
471 Eisenhower Dr, 
Hanover, PA 17331 
(717) 797-4026 
jeyler@axiomstaffing.com  
 
Capital Blue Cross 
Open Positions: Visit: 
https://www.capbluecross.com/wps/portal/cap
/about/career. 
Contact: Georgette Brown 
2500 Elmerton Ave, 
Harrisburg, PA 17177 
(717)541-6214 
georgette.brown@capbluecross.com 
 
Carrol County Government*^/ 
Open Positions: Engineering Technician, Traffic 
Engineer, Firefighter/EMT, Paramedic, Project 
Manager, Truck Driver and more. 
Contact: Suzanne Schreuer 
225 N Center Street, 
Westminster, MD 21157 
(410) 386-2119 
Careers@carrollcountymd.gov  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Children’s Aid Society SOPA 
COB- The Lehman Center +/ 
Open Positions: Art Therapist ATR-FT & PT, Counselor 
LPC & LSW-FT & PT, Family/Child Support Associate 
(TLC)- FT & PT – Days, Nights & Weekends, Group 
Aide (CYH) – FT & PT - Evenings 
Contact: Amanda Zeager  
343 Lincoln Way West, 
New Oxford, PA 17350 
(717) 380-9266 
azeager@cassd.org  
 
 
Community Progress Council*/ 
Open Positions: Teachers, Assistant Teachers, Family 
Coaches, Accounting Positions, Food Service 
Worker Positions. 
Contact: Zulmarie Escribano-Alpen 
226 E College Ave, 
York Pa 17403 
(717)846-4600 ext 279 
zescribano@yorkcpc.org 
 
 
County of York *+/ 
Open Positions: Caseworker, Clerical, Custodial, 
Corrections Officer, Social Services Aides, 911 
Dispatchers, Deputy Sheriffs, Court related position. 
Contact: Stephanie Diehl 
28 E Market Street,  
York, PA 17401 
(717)771-4773 
sjdiehl@yorkcountypa.gov  
 
Dept of Corrections +^/ 
Open Positions: Various jobs at Dept of Corrections 
Contact: Levert Rice 
1920 Technology Parkway, 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 
(717) 728-3509 
bforbesrho@pa.gov  
 
  
 
 
 

* Employer will hire candidates with criminal histories on a case-by-case basis. 
+ Can hire and onboard bilingual staff. 
^ Offer internship/Employment opportunities for Students in HS under the age of 18. 
/ Offers Internship/Employment Opportunities for Veterans 

YCEA Member 
 
 
Welcoming Workplace 
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Estes Express Lines*+ 
Open Positions: Linehaul Drivers, Combo Drivers, 
Dock Supervisor, Local P&D Drivers, Power & 
Trailer Mechanics, Driver Apprentices, Terminal 
Clerks 
Contact: Taylor Bandy 
221 Church Rd, 
York, PA 17406 
(717) 779-0055 ext 5026 
taylor.bandy@estes-express.com  
 
F&S Transportation Inc*/ 
Open Positions: Part Time School Bus Driver, Part 
Time School Van Driver training provided. 
Contact: Monnette Newsuan 
37 S Main St, 
Manchester, Pa 17345 
(717) 266-6418 
hr@fandslink.com  
 
Hollywood Casino York+/ 
Open Positions: Security, Cage Cashiers, 
Housekeeping, Table Games dealers 
Contact: Doug Mclaughlin 
2899 Whiteford Rd, 
York, Pa 17402 
(717) 926-9751 
douglas.mclaughlin@pennentertainment.com  
 
HR Healthcare 
Open Positions: IT & Business Intelligence - Power 
Platform Developer Maintenance - 
Maintenance Technician I & II 1st & 2nd Shift 
Production - Line Labor I 1st & 2nd Shift Line Lead 
- 4:4 AM Shift Sales Inside Sales 
Contact: Jody Rosser 
3630 Concord Rd, 
York, Pa 17402 
(717) 252-1110 ext 304 
jrosser@hrhealthcare.com  
 
Integrative Bodywork Innovations of 
Pennsylvania 
Open Positions: Massage Therapists, New 
Accounts 
Contact: Dhani Thomas 
635 N George St, 
York, PA 17404 
(717)430-0195 
contact@ibiofpa.com  
 
Investment Real Estate Management, LLC 
Open Positions: Front Office Coordinator, 
Marketing Manager, Relief Property Managers, 
Property Managers (various locations) 
Contact: Ginny Thress 
320 North George Street, 

   
  

  

 
Lincoln Charter School+/ 
Open Positions: Teachers (Elementary/Middle/Special 
Education), Paraprofessionals, Custodian, Director of 
Specialized Services, School Psychologist, Crossing 
Guards 
Contact: Shante Smith-Miller 
559 W King St, 
York, PA 174014 
(717) 699-1573 
ssmith@lincolncharterpa.com  
 
Margaret E. Moul Home 
Open Positions: Nursing Scheduler, 
RN Assessment Coordinator, 
RN Charge Nurse / Supervisor, 
LPN (Licensed Practical Nurse), 
Certified Nursing Assistant (ALL SHIFTS), 
Rehabilitation Therapy Aide, 
Housekeeping/Laundry Aide, 
Part-time Social Media and Communications Assistant 
Contact: Briana Dean 
2050 Barley Road, 
York, PA 17408 
(717) 767-6463 
bdean@margaretemoul.org  
 
Martin Foot And Ankle*+/ 
Open Positions: Scheduling Representative, Front 
Receptionist, Medical Assistant 
Contact: Brittney Ruppert 
2300 Pleasant Valley Rd 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 757-3537 
brittney@martinfootandankle.com  
 
Members 1st Federal Credit Union Main Branch*+/ 
Open Positions:  
Contact: Jaylen Murphy  
5000 Marketplace Way, 
Enola, PA 17025 
(717) 805-3996 
murphyj@members1st.org  
 
Red Lion Bus Company, Inc 
Open Positions: School Bus Driver, NON-CDL Van 
Driver 
Contact: Ann Black 
110 E Walnut St, 
Red Lion, PA 17356 
(717) 244-4591 
ablack@redlionbus.com  
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TriStarr + 
Open Positions: Bookkeeper, Customer Service, 
Human Resources, Administrative Asst, Deposit 
Operations Specialist 
Contact: Erika Bodell 
2201 Oregon Pike, 
Lancaster, Pa 17601 
(717)560-2111 
erika@tristarrjobs.com  
  
Voith US Inc. (VZUS)*/ 
Open Positions: Engineers, millwrights, electricians, 
mechatronics, material handlers 
Contact: 
760 E Berlin Rd, 
York, PA 17408 
(717) 309-9994 
Gabriellea.sanchez@voith.com  
 
 
WellSpan Health*+/ 
Open Positions: Food Service, Housekeeping, 
Security, Warehouse, Facilities, RN, LPN, NA, MA, 
Behavioral Health (CPS, Milieu Mgr, Recovery) 
PTA/OTA, X-ray, CT, Surg Tech.  
Contact: Scott Vukoder 
3350 Whiteford Rd 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 356-4628 
svukoder@wellspan.org 
 
West York Area School District 
Open Positions: Teacher Aides, Food Service 
Assistants, Custodians 
Contact: Shane Haffner  
1891 Loucks Rd, 
York, PA 17408 
(717) 792-2796 
kmdenney@wyasd.org   
 
York City School District*+/ 
Open Positions: Security Monitors (Hall & Cafeteria) 
Custodial Substitutes, Cafeteria Assistants & 
Substitutes, Paraprofessionals, Autistic Support 
Teachers, Special Education Teachers, K-8 
Teachers, Secondary Teachers 
Contact: Traci Wright 
31 N Pershing Ave, 
York, PA 17401 
(717) 849-1433 
wrightra@ycs.k12.pa.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SERVPRO Team Wall 
Open Positions: Restoration Technicians 
Administrative Roles 
Contact: Sarah Bull 
15 Loveton Circle, 
Spark Glencoe, PA 21151 
(410)384-3061 
sarah.bull@servproteamwall.com  
 
Shadowfax 
Open Positions: Day Services Job Coach, Day 
Services Program Manager/Program Specialist, 
Day and Residential DSP - Full Time and Part 
Time, Residential Associate Director, 
Residential Supervisor 
Contact: Ali Falcon 
386 Pattison St, 
York, PA 17403 
(717) 854-7742 
alif@shadowfax.org  
 
State Farm Agent 
Open Positions: Marketing, Appointment 
Setting, Sales, Agency Support Team 
Contact:  Jason Prugar (sales) Bret Sears 
(Appointment Setting, Support) 
Contact: Michelle Kreeger 
2241 W Market St, 
York, Pa 17408 
5201 Jonestown Rd, 
 Harrisburg, PA  17112 
(717)900-4454 
info@insurepa.net 
Apply at: Michelle Kreeger - State Farm Agent 
(sfagentjobs.com) 
 
Sweitzer HVAC & Plumbing 
Open Positions: Technician 
Contact: Devin Sweitzer 
960 Burkholder Road 
Red Lion, Pa 17356 
(717) 501-1496 
sweitzerhvac@gmail.com  
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York City Police Department 
Open Positions: We are looking to fill an entry-level 
police officer position. 
Contact: Daniel Lentz 
101 S. George St, 
York, PA 17403  
(717) 846-1234 
dlentz@yorkcity.org  
 
 
York County Department of Probation Services 
Open Positions: Professional: Adult Probation Officer 
Juvenile Probation Officer, Paraprofessional: Intake 
Support Specialist, Support Staff, Unit Secretary, 
Other: Interns 
Contact: Laura Westover 
45 N. George Street, 
York, PA 17404 
(717) 771-9602 ext 2049 
lkwestover@yorkcountypa.gov   
 
York County School of Technology+^/ 
Open Positions: Currently seeking students for a 
variety of hands-on technical training programs in 
healthcare, transportation, advanced 
manufacturing, and skilled trades. 
Contact: Merideth Edgar 
2179 S Queen St, 
York, PA 17402  
(717) 747-2130 
medgar@ytech.edu  
 
Keller-Brown Insurance Services 
Open Positions: Insurance Account Relationship 
Manager Commercial Insurance Producer 
Contact: Sarah Brown 
9 S.Main St; PO Box 215, 
Shrewsbury, PA 17361 
(717)942-5026 
sarahb@keller-brown.com  
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Resources 

 
 
Community Connections for Children’s  
Resources: Childcare Resources  
Contact: Shelley Candy  
29 N Duke St,  
York Pa 17401  
(717) 858-5663  
scandy@ccforpa.org  
 
 
Manufacturers’ Association 
Resources: Skill Talent Trainings 
Contact: Quentin Moore 
3405 Board Rd Suite 100,  
York, PA 17406 
 (717)843-3891 
qmoore@mascpa.org  
 
NuPaths 
Open Positions: IT Training Programs: IT Security 
Analyst, Technical Support Specialist, Network 
Technician, Software Testing Analyst, Digital 
Marketing Assistant, Associate Website Developer, 
Project Analyst 
Contact: Katie Warneke 
326 Market St, 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
(717) 467-1626 
kwarneke@nupaths.org  
 
York Literacy Institute 
Resources: Adult education & English Skills 
Contact: Lisa Eckenrode 
1416 6th Ave,  
York, PA 17403 
 (717)845-8719 
leckenrode@yorkliteracy.org  
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